
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Maiden Handicap -
1640m

01 November 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.78
(0:16.01)

1:23.77
(0:11.58)

1:12.19
(0:12.10)

1:00.09
(0:12.33)

0:47.76
(0:12.30)

0:35.46
(0:11.81)

0:23.65
(0:11.51)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ENCOMPASS 10 65.9 0:11.22 1:39.78 [1] 1:22.95 [7] 1:11.16 [7] 0:59.26 [7] 0:46.95 [7] 0:34.61 [7] 0:23.02 [6] 0:34.61

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:16.83) (0:11.79) (0:11.90) (0:12.31) (0:12.34) (0:11.59) (0:11.22)

2 10 PRETTY LITTLE LIAR 5 65.7 0:11.51 1:40.00 [2] 1:23.99 [1] 1:12.41 [1] 1:00.31 [1] 0:47.98 [1] 0:35.68 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:35.68 -2

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:16.01) (0:11.58) (0:12.10) (0:12.33) (0:12.30) (0:11.81) (0:11.51)

3 4 ACES UP 2 65.2 0:11.53 1:40.18 [3] 1:23.83 [3] 1:12.20 [3] 1:00.21 [3] 0:47.75 [3] 0:35.49 [3] 0:23.76 [3] 0:35.49 -4

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:16.35) (0:11.63) (0:11.99) (0:12.46) (0:12.26) (0:11.73) (0:11.53)

4 1 OCTAVIO 7 66.0 0:11.68 1:40.27 [4] 1:24.20 [2] 1:12.45 [2] 1:00.37 [2] 0:47.92 [2] 0:35.68 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 0:35.68 +1

James Orman Overall 400m (0:16.07) (0:11.75) (0:12.08) (0:12.45) (0:12.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.68)

5 8 DELORME 3 64.5 0:11.67 1:40.74 [5] 1:24.13 [5] 1:12.41 [6] 1:00.52 [6] 0:48.13 [6] 0:35.83 [6] 0:23.91 [7] 0:35.83 +4

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:16.61) (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:12.39) (0:12.30) (0:11.92) (0:11.67)

6 5 CRIMSON REWARD 1 64.2 0:11.60 1:41.05 [6] 1:24.39 [6] 1:12.74 [5] 1:00.90 [5] 0:48.50 [5] 0:36.19 [5] 0:24.38 [5] 0:36.19 -4

Michael Murphy 1400m 400m (0:16.66) (0:11.65) (0:11.84) (0:12.40) (0:12.31) (0:11.81) (0:11.60)

7 7 WIND OF HEAVEN 4 65.5 0:11.67 1:41.42 [7] 1:25.01 [4] 1:13.34 [4] 1:01.33 [4] 0:48.89 [4] 0:36.72 [4] 0:24.88 [4] 0:36.72 +1

Blake Spriggs Overall 1400m (0:16.41) (0:11.67) (0:12.01) (0:12.44) (0:12.17) (0:11.84) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Miss Shu (#9), Exposition (#6), Rashford (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Maiden Handicap -
1640m

01 November 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ENCOMPASS 10 65.9 0:11.22 0:11.80 [3] 1:39.78 0:34.61

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.80)

2 10 PRETTY LITTLE LIAR 5 65.7 0:11.51 0:12.36 [1] 1.27L 0:35.68 -2

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:12.36)

3 4 ACES UP 2 65.2 0:11.53 0:12.23 [2] 2.3L 0:35.49 -4

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:12.23)

4 1 OCTAVIO 7 66.0 0:11.68 0:12.27 [4] 2.86L 0:35.68 +1

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.27)

5 8 DELORME 3 64.5 0:11.67 0:12.24 [7] 5.61L 0:35.83 +4

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.24)

6 5 CRIMSON REWARD 1 64.2 0:11.60 0:12.78 [5] 7.46L 0:36.19 -4

Michael Murphy 1400m 400m (0:12.78)

7 7 WIND OF HEAVEN 4 65.5 0:11.67 0:13.00 [6] 9.64L 0:36.72 +1

Blake Spriggs Overall 1400m (0:13.00)

Scratched: Miss Shu (#9), Exposition (#6), Rashford (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: LADBROKES RACING CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1640m

01 November 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.38
(0:16.05)

1:24.33
(0:11.10)

1:13.23
(0:11.89)

1:01.34
(0:12.36)

0:48.98
(0:12.78)

0:36.20
(0:12.13)

0:24.07
(0:11.94)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CONQUISTADORES 4 66.3 0:11.33 1:40.38 [1] 1:23.94 [5] 1:12.61 [5] 1:00.71 [6] 0:48.26 [7] 0:35.50 [7] 0:23.47 [6] 0:35.50

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:16.44) (0:11.33) (0:11.90) (0:12.45) (0:12.76) (0:12.03) (0:11.51)

2 3 DELARENTA 3 67.7 0:11.10 1:40.57 [2] 1:24.52 [1] 1:13.42 [1] 1:01.42 [2] 0:49.04 [2] 0:36.33 [2] 0:24.26 [1] 0:36.33 -2

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:16.05) (0:11.10) (0:12.00) (0:12.38) (0:12.71) (0:12.07) (0:11.94)

3 7 BILPA MOREA 6 65.6 0:11.34 1:40.74 [3] 1:23.96 [8] 1:12.62 [9] 1:00.82 [8] 0:48.51 [8] 0:35.70 [8] 0:23.73 [8] 0:35.70 -6

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:16.78) (0:11.34) (0:11.80) (0:12.31) (0:12.81) (0:11.97) (0:11.69)

4 8 IMPENDING ROSE 9 65.7 0:11.26 1:40.80 [4] 1:24.00 [9] 1:12.74 [7] 1:01.08 [7] 0:48.83 [5] 0:36.09 [5] 0:24.10 [4] 0:36.09 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:16.80) (0:11.26) (0:11.66) (0:12.25) (0:12.74) (0:11.99) (0:11.71)

5 4 RASHFORD 10 65.9 0:11.39 1:41.14 [5] 1:24.44 [7] 1:13.05 [8] 1:01.19 [9] 0:48.79 [9] 0:36.03 [9] 0:23.98 [9] 0:36.03 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:16.70) (0:11.39) (0:11.86) (0:12.40) (0:12.76) (0:12.05) (0:11.80)

6 5 SHADOW CRUISER 7 66.1 0:11.45 1:41.51 [6] 1:25.03 [6] 1:13.58 [6] 1:01.89 [5] 0:49.42 [6] 0:36.75 [6] 0:24.54 [7] 0:36.75 +3

Robbie Dolan Overall 1400m (0:16.48) (0:11.45) (0:11.69) (0:12.47) (0:12.67) (0:12.21) (0:11.95)

7 9 JUST A HERO 5 67.1 0:11.36 1:41.69 [7] 1:25.52 [3] 1:14.16 [4] 1:02.23 [4] 0:49.81 [4] 0:37.11 [4] 0:24.95 [5] 0:37.11 +2

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:16.17) (0:11.36) (0:11.93) (0:12.42) (0:12.70) (0:12.16) (0:12.20)

8 6 BALLROOM BLITZ 2 66.1 0:11.28 1:41.82 [8] 1:25.65 [4] 1:14.37 [3] 1:02.49 [3] 0:50.10 [3] 0:37.32 [3] 0:25.15 [3] 0:37.32 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:16.17) (0:11.28) (0:11.88) (0:12.39) (0:12.78) (0:12.17) (0:12.25)

9 10 THREDBO 1 67.1 0:11.12 1:42.80 [9] 1:26.73 [2] 1:15.61 [2] 1:03.76 [1] 0:51.40 [1] 0:38.62 [1] 0:26.27 [2] 0:38.62 -7

Chelsea Jokic Overall 1400m (0:16.07) (0:11.12) (0:11.85) (0:12.36) (0:12.78) (0:12.35) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Aces Up (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: LADBROKES RACING CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1640m

01 November 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CONQUISTADORES 4 66.3 0:11.33 0:11.96 [3] 1:40.38 0:35.50

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:11.96)

2 3 DELARENTA 3 67.7 0:11.10 0:12.32 [1] 1.14L 0:36.33 -2

Cejay Graham Overall 1400m (0:12.32)

3 7 BILPA MOREA 6 65.6 0:11.34 0:12.04 [4] 2.12L 0:35.70 -6

Olivia Webb Overall 1400m (0:12.04)

4 8 IMPENDING ROSE 9 65.7 0:11.26 0:12.39 [2] 2.5L 0:36.09 -6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:12.39)

5 4 RASHFORD 10 65.9 0:11.39 0:12.18 [8] 4.5L 0:36.03 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.18)

6 5 SHADOW CRUISER 7 66.1 0:11.45 0:12.59 [6] 6.65L 0:36.75 +3

Robbie Dolan Overall 1400m (0:12.59)

7 9 JUST A HERO 5 67.1 0:11.36 0:12.75 [7] 7.71L 0:37.11 +2

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:12.75)

8 6 BALLROOM BLITZ 2 66.1 0:11.28 0:12.90 [5] 8.46L 0:37.32 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.90)

9 10 THREDBO 1 67.1 0:11.12 0:13.80 [9] 14.24L 0:38.62 -7

Chelsea Jokic Overall 1400m (0:13.80)

Scratched: Aces Up (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL FOUNDATION RATINGS BAND 0 - 65
Handicap - 1110m

01 November 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.35
(0:08.72)

0:55.63
(0:10.85)

0:44.78
(0:11.25)

0:33.53
(0:11.36)

0:22.17
(0:10.75)

0:11.42
(0:11.42)

0:33.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 RADIANT REMI 5 69.5 0:08.80 1:04.35 [1] 0:55.55 [3] 0:44.59 [2] 0:33.29 [2] 0:21.99 [2] 0:11.38 [2] 1:04.35 0:33.29

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.96) (0:11.30) (0:11.30) (0:10.61) (0:11.38)

2 4 PARACHUTER 4 68.0 0:08.72 1:04.45 [2] 0:55.73 [1] 0:44.88 [1] 0:33.63 [1] 0:22.27 [1] 0:11.52 [1] 0.6L 0:33.63 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.36) (0:10.75) (0:11.52)

3 7 ROSE BY DESIGN 7 69.0 0:09.19 1:04.66 [3] 0:55.47 [6] 0:44.49 [7] 0:33.10 [7] 0:21.94 [6] 0:11.32 [4] 1.83L 0:33.10 -3

Sean Cormack 400m Overall (0:09.19) (0:10.98) (0:11.39) (0:11.16) (0:10.62) (0:11.32)

4 6 HEROIC MISS 2 68.4 0:08.78 1:04.70 [4] 0:55.92 [2] 0:44.90 [3] 0:33.61 [3] 0:22.16 [3] 0:11.37 [3] 2.05L 0:33.61 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.45) (0:10.79) (0:11.37)

5 1 CABSAV 1 67.9 0:08.97 1:05.03 [5] 0:56.06 [4] 0:45.01 [5] 0:33.71 [5] 0:22.48 [4] 0:11.62 [5] 4.03L 0:33.71 +1

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.05) (0:11.30) (0:11.23) (0:10.86) (0:11.62)

6 3 CABRINELLA 3 67.3 0:09.02 1:05.30 [6] 0:56.28 [5] 0:45.32 [4] 0:34.03 [4] 0:22.73 [5] 0:11.81 [6] 5.59L 0:34.03 +2

Olivia Webb 400m Overall (0:09.02) (0:10.96) (0:11.29) (0:11.30) (0:10.92) (0:11.81)

7 2 LANDSBOROUGH LAD 6 68.9 0:09.36 1:07.19 [7] 0:57.83 [7] 0:47.03 [6] 0:35.63 [6] 0:24.30 [7] 0:13.23 [7] 16.69L 0:35.63 +2

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:09.36) (0:10.80) (0:11.40) (0:11.33) (0:11.07) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Union Spirit (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: PEACHESTER LODGE Class 2 Plate - 1350m

01 November 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.65
(0:11.05)

1:07.60
(0:10.66)

0:56.94
(0:10.68)

0:46.26
(0:11.29)

0:34.97
(0:11.64)

0:23.33
(0:11.51)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CACOFONIX 3 68.0 0:10.89 1:18.65 [1] 1:07.46 [2] 0:56.35 [5] 0:45.46 [5] 0:34.34 [5] 0:22.82 [5] 0:34.34

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:11.19) (0:11.11) (0:10.89) (0:11.12) (0:11.52) (0:11.20)

2 6 FLAG HALL 9 68.7 0:10.66 1:19.35 [2] 1:08.30 [1] 0:57.64 [1] 0:46.96 [1] 0:35.67 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:35.67 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:10.66) (0:10.68) (0:11.29) (0:11.64) (0:11.51)

3 4 HANG FIVE 2 67.4 0:10.86 1:19.38 [3] 1:08.17 [3] 0:57.23 [4] 0:46.37 [4] 0:35.27 [3] 0:23.69 [3] 0:35.27 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:11.21) (0:10.94) (0:10.86) (0:11.10) (0:11.58) (0:11.49)

4 8 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 1 68.0 0:10.83 1:19.48 [4] 1:08.19 [5] 0:57.36 [3] 0:46.49 [3] 0:35.28 [4] 0:23.76 [4] 0:35.28 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.83) (0:10.87) (0:11.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.43)

5 3 DAYTONA 5 69.1 0:10.66 1:19.74 [5] 1:08.47 [4] 0:57.77 [2] 0:47.11 [2] 0:35.84 [2] 0:24.29 [2] 0:35.84 -2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:11.27) (0:10.70) (0:10.66) (0:11.27) (0:11.55) (0:11.60)

6 12 JESTER STATEMENT 11 68.8 0:10.80 1:21.86 [6] 1:10.22 [6] 0:59.42 [6] 0:48.40 [6] 0:37.15 [6] 0:25.46 [6] 0:37.15 -2

Karl Zechner 1000m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:10.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.25) (0:11.69) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Northern Pride (#5), Noble Beauty (#10), Tojaki (#11), Brave Maso (#7), Miss Tambo (#9), Bullion Boy (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: PEACHESTER LODGE Class 2 Plate - 1350m

01 November 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CACOFONIX 3 68.0 0:10.89 0:11.62 [2] 1:18.65 0:34.34

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:11.62)

2 6 FLAG HALL 9 68.7 0:10.66 0:12.52 [1] 4.09L 0:35.67 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

3 4 HANG FIVE 2 67.4 0:10.86 0:12.20 [5] 4.26L 0:35.27 +0

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:12.20)

4 8 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 1 68.0 0:10.83 0:12.33 [4] 4.89L 0:35.28 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

5 3 DAYTONA 5 69.1 0:10.66 0:12.69 [3] 6.43L 0:35.84 -2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:12.69)

6 12 JESTER STATEMENT 11 68.8 0:10.80 0:13.33 [6] 18.9L 0:37.15 -2

Karl Zechner 1000m 1200m (0:13.33)

Scratched: Northern Pride (#5), Noble Beauty (#10), Tojaki (#11), Brave Maso (#7), Miss Tambo (#9), Bullion Boy (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SAPPHIRE COMMITTEE Maiden Plate - 1350m

01 November 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.59
(0:11.08)

1:10.51
(0:11.11)

0:59.40
(0:11.57)

0:47.83
(0:12.48)

0:35.35
(0:12.34)

0:23.01
(0:11.69)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RUSSIAN MYSTIC 9 65.7 0:11.29 1:21.59 [1] 1:09.94 [8] 0:58.58 [8] 0:47.11 [7] 0:34.74 [7] 0:22.59 [7] 0:34.74

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:11.65) (0:11.36) (0:11.47) (0:12.37) (0:12.15) (0:11.29)

2 13 A CERTAIN MAYBE 12 67.0 0:11.16 1:21.89 [2] 1:09.61 [12] 0:58.13 [12] 0:46.69 [13] 0:34.43 [13] 0:22.33 [13] 0:34.43 -1

Robbie Dolan 200m 400m (0:12.28) (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:12.26) (0:12.10) (0:11.16)

3 9 MANNERHEIM 10 66.2 0:11.27 1:21.92 [3] 1:10.09 [10] 0:58.66 [9] 0:47.20 [9] 0:34.81 [9] 0:22.69 [10] 0:34.81 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.43) (0:11.46) (0:12.39) (0:12.12) (0:11.27)

4 4 KITEMA 8 66.2 0:11.26 1:22.06 [4] 1:10.49 [6] 0:59.16 [6] 0:47.40 [8] 0:35.12 [8] 0:22.93 [8] 0:35.12 +5

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.33) (0:11.76) (0:12.28) (0:12.19) (0:11.26)

5 5 OCEAN HONOUR 2 65.2 0:11.18 1:22.07 [5] 1:10.61 [5] 0:59.43 [4] 0:47.98 [4] 0:35.53 [4] 0:23.16 [5] 0:35.53 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.18) (0:11.45) (0:12.45) (0:12.37) (0:11.59)

6 14 LEITZEL 7 64.8 0:11.30 1:22.12 [6] 1:10.49 [7] 0:59.19 [7] 0:47.68 [6] 0:35.43 [6] 0:23.18 [6] 0:35.43 -3

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:11.30) (0:11.51) (0:12.25) (0:12.25) (0:11.66)

7 12 PUCCINI DREAM 14 67.0 0:11.29 1:22.23 [7] 1:09.68 [13] 0:58.33 [13] 0:47.04 [12] 0:34.80 [12] 0:22.75 [12] 0:34.80 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:12.55) (0:11.35) (0:11.29) (0:12.24) (0:12.05) (0:11.37)

8 6 PUSH TURBO 5 66.5 0:11.19 1:22.25 [8] 1:11.06 [2] 0:59.87 [2] 0:48.46 [2] 0:35.98 [2] 0:23.66 [2] 0:35.98 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:11.19) (0:11.19) (0:11.41) (0:12.48) (0:12.32) (0:11.68)

9 10 BEAM ME UP 13 65.3 0:11.37 1:22.33 [9] 1:10.09 [11] 0:58.72 [11] 0:47.34 [11] 0:35.10 [11] 0:23.05 [11] 0:35.10 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.24) (0:11.37) (0:11.38) (0:12.24) (0:12.05) (0:11.50)

10 11 MISTY GOLD 3 64.6 0:11.25 1:22.40 [10] 1:10.97 [4] 0:59.72 [5] 0:48.16 [5] 0:35.82 [5] 0:23.60 [4] 0:35.82 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:11.25) (0:11.56) (0:12.34) (0:12.22) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Slava Iola Myiolio (#8), Huracanevo (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SAPPHIRE COMMITTEE Maiden Plate - 1350m

01 November 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.59
(0:11.08)

1:10.51
(0:11.11)

0:59.40
(0:11.57)

0:47.83
(0:12.48)

0:35.35
(0:12.34)

0:23.01
(0:11.69)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 BANKSTOWN 1 66.6 0:11.08 1:22.45 [11] 1:11.37 [1] 1:00.26 [1] 0:48.69 [1] 0:36.21 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:36.21 -1

Trudy Thornton Overall Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.11) (0:11.57) (0:12.48) (0:12.34) (0:11.70)

12 2 FIRST TO MARS 6 64.6 0:11.45 1:22.58 [12] 1:10.76 [9] 0:59.24 [10] 0:47.79 [10] 0:35.45 [10] 0:23.42 [9] 0:35.45 -2

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:11.82) (0:11.52) (0:11.45) (0:12.34) (0:12.03) (0:11.49)

13 15 MISS SHU 4 65.7 0:11.17 1:22.76 [13] 1:11.50 [3] 1:00.33 [3] 0:48.83 [3] 0:36.42 [3] 0:24.09 [3] 0:36.42 +3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:11.17) (0:11.50) (0:12.41) (0:12.33) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Slava Iola Myiolio (#8), Huracanevo (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SAPPHIRE COMMITTEE Maiden Plate - 1350m

01 November 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.32
(0:11.32)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RUSSIAN MYSTIC 9 65.7 0:11.29 0:11.30 [4] 1:21.59 0:34.74

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:11.30)

2 13 A CERTAIN MAYBE 12 67.0 0:11.16 0:11.17 [11] 1.76L 0:34.43 -1

Robbie Dolan 200m 400m (0:11.17)

3 9 MANNERHEIM 10 66.2 0:11.27 0:11.42 [8] 1.94L 0:34.81 +2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.42)

4 4 KITEMA 8 66.2 0:11.26 0:11.67 [6] 2.78L 0:35.12 +5

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.67)

5 5 OCEAN HONOUR 2 65.2 0:11.18 0:11.57 [7] 2.84L 0:35.53 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.57)

6 14 LEITZEL 7 64.8 0:11.30 0:11.52 [9] 3.15L 0:35.43 -3

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.52)

7 12 PUCCINI DREAM 14 67.0 0:11.29 0:11.38 [13] 3.76L 0:34.80 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:11.38)

8 6 PUSH TURBO 5 66.5 0:11.19 0:11.98 [1] 3.9L 0:35.98 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:11.98)

9 10 BEAM ME UP 13 65.3 0:11.37 0:11.55 [12] 4.39L 0:35.10 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.55)

10 11 MISTY GOLD 3 64.6 0:11.25 0:12.08 [5] 4.81L 0:35.82 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1200m (0:12.08)

Scratched: Slava Iola Myiolio (#8), Huracanevo (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SAPPHIRE COMMITTEE Maiden Plate - 1350m

01 November 2023 - 15:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.32
(0:11.32)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 BANKSTOWN 1 66.6 0:11.08 0:12.17 [3] 5.1L 0:36.21 -1

Trudy Thornton Overall Overall (0:12.17)

12 2 FIRST TO MARS 6 64.6 0:11.45 0:11.93 [10] 5.85L 0:35.45 -2

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:11.93)

13 15 MISS SHU 4 65.7 0:11.17 0:12.48 [2] 6.88L 0:36.42 +3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

Scratched: Slava Iola Myiolio (#8), Huracanevo (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL FOUNDATION LEGACY ADVISORY
Class 1 Handicap - 1640m

01 November 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.48
(0:16.42)

1:23.06
(0:11.56)

1:11.50
(0:12.03)

0:59.47
(0:12.17)

0:47.30
(0:12.24)

0:35.06
(0:11.86)

0:23.20
(0:11.35)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ALBERICH 3 66.6 0:11.02 1:39.48 [1] 1:22.60 [4] 1:10.67 [6] 0:58.70 [6] 0:46.55 [6] 0:34.31 [6] 0:22.64 [6] 0:34.31

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.88) (0:11.93) (0:11.97) (0:12.15) (0:12.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.02)

2 10 MILIARENSE 1 65.3 0:11.35 1:39.66 [2] 1:23.24 [1] 1:11.68 [1] 0:59.65 [1] 0:47.48 [1] 0:35.24 [1] 0:23.38 [1] 0:35.24 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:16.42) (0:11.56) (0:12.03) (0:12.17) (0:12.24) (0:11.86) (0:11.35)

3 4 AROUND THE BUOY 4 65.7 0:11.40 1:40.10 [3] 1:23.42 [3] 1:11.72 [4] 0:59.74 [4] 0:47.52 [4] 0:35.29 [4] 0:23.35 [4] 0:35.29 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:16.68) (0:11.70) (0:11.98) (0:12.22) (0:12.23) (0:11.94) (0:11.40)

4 6 MANA COMBAT 7 65.4 0:11.30 1:40.10 [4] 1:23.11 [6] 1:11.45 [5] 0:59.45 [5] 0:47.32 [5] 0:35.11 [5] 0:23.31 [5] 0:35.11 -7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:16.99) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) (0:12.13) (0:12.21) (0:11.80) (0:11.30)

5 9 LEERY 2 64.2 0:11.45 1:40.47 [5] 1:23.56 [5] 1:12.11 [3] 1:00.14 [3] 0:47.99 [3] 0:35.73 [3] 0:23.84 [3] 0:35.73 -7

Angela Jones 400m 1400m (0:16.91) (0:11.45) (0:11.97) (0:12.15) (0:12.26) (0:11.89) (0:11.45)

6 11 TOOLATEMATE 6 66.3 0:11.59 1:40.52 [6] 1:24.05 [2] 1:12.46 [2] 1:00.42 [2] 0:48.23 [2] 0:36.07 [2] 0:24.20 [2] 0:36.07 -3

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:16.47) (0:11.59) (0:12.04) (0:12.19) (0:12.16) (0:11.87) (0:11.59)

7 7 SUBSTANCE 8 64.4 0:11.49 1:41.01 [7] 1:23.76 [7] 1:12.12 [7] 1:00.07 [7] 0:47.95 [7] 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.16 [7] 0:35.84 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:17.25) (0:11.64) (0:12.05) (0:12.12) (0:12.11) (0:11.68) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Bonded Affair (#5), Irish Exchange (#8), Tambourine Man (#3), Esky (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL FOUNDATION LEGACY ADVISORY
Class 1 Handicap - 1640m

01 November 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ALBERICH 3 66.6 0:11.02 0:11.62 [2] 1:39.48 0:34.31

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.62)

2 10 MILIARENSE 1 65.3 0:11.35 0:12.03 [1] 1.09L 0:35.24 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.03)

3 4 AROUND THE BUOY 4 65.7 0:11.40 0:11.95 [6] 3.67L 0:35.29 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:11.95)

4 6 MANA COMBAT 7 65.4 0:11.30 0:12.01 [5] 3.68L 0:35.11 -7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.01)

5 9 LEERY 2 64.2 0:11.45 0:12.39 [4] 5.82L 0:35.73 -7

Angela Jones 400m 1400m (0:12.39)

6 11 TOOLATEMATE 6 66.3 0:11.59 0:12.61 [3] 6.13L 0:36.07 -3

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:12.61)

7 7 SUBSTANCE 8 64.4 0:11.49 0:12.67 [7] 8.98L 0:35.84 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.67)

Scratched: Bonded Affair (#5), Irish Exchange (#8), Tambourine Man (#3), Esky (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL FOUNDATION BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

01 November 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.89
(0:11.31)

1:10.58
(0:11.41)

0:59.17
(0:12.19)

0:46.98
(0:12.82)

0:34.16
(0:11.94)

0:22.22
(0:11.03)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 MISS TAMBO 9 68.2 0:10.79 1:21.89 [1] 1:10.17 [5] 0:58.61 [5] 0:46.48 [5] 0:33.95 [4] 0:21.94 [4] 0:33.95

Martin Harley 200m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.56) (0:12.13) (0:12.53) (0:12.01) (0:10.79)

2 12 TOJAKI 5 66.4 0:11.03 1:21.94 [2] 1:10.54 [2] 0:59.07 [2] 0:46.87 [2] 0:34.16 [2] 0:22.27 [1] 0:34.16 -5

Jake Bayliss 200m 400m (0:11.40) (0:11.47) (0:12.20) (0:12.71) (0:11.89) (0:11.03)

3 7 BULLION BOY 3 67.1 0:10.92 1:22.14 [3] 1:10.27 [7] 0:58.75 [7] 0:46.72 [6] 0:34.05 [6] 0:22.13 [6] 0:34.05 -8

Michael Murphy 200m 400m (0:11.87) (0:11.52) (0:12.03) (0:12.67) (0:11.92) (0:10.92)

4 15 BRAVE MASO 2 66.5 0:11.03 1:22.19 [4] 1:10.88 [1] 0:59.47 [1] 0:47.28 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:22.43 [2] 0:34.46 -6

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:11.41) (0:12.19) (0:12.82) (0:12.03) (0:11.03)

5 6 BEFANA 12 68.0 0:10.82 1:22.19 [5] 1:10.27 [8] 0:58.58 [9] 0:46.48 [9] 0:33.88 [9] 0:22.01 [8] 0:33.88 -3

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.92) (0:11.69) (0:12.10) (0:12.60) (0:11.87) (0:10.82)

6 1 COMMANDMENT 11 67.1 0:11.03 1:22.19 [6] 1:10.63 [4] 0:59.27 [3] 0:47.03 [3] 0:34.32 [3] 0:22.36 [3] 0:34.32 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.36) (0:12.24) (0:12.71) (0:11.96) (0:11.03)

7 13 YES TO EXCESS 6 68.4 0:10.82 1:22.29 [7] 1:10.30 [9] 0:58.78 [8] 0:46.65 [8] 0:34.14 [7] 0:22.08 [9] 0:34.14 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.99) (0:11.52) (0:12.13) (0:12.51) (0:12.06) (0:10.82)

8 9 NORTHERN PRIDE 4 67.2 0:11.01 1:22.30 [8] 1:10.53 [6] 0:58.97 [6] 0:46.71 [7] 0:34.10 [8] 0:22.22 [7] 0:34.10 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.77) (0:11.56) (0:12.26) (0:12.61) (0:11.88) (0:11.01)

9 14 NOBLE BEAUTY 1 66.2 0:11.09 1:22.37 [9] 1:10.94 [3] 0:59.37 [4] 0:47.20 [4] 0:34.37 [5] 0:22.42 [5] 0:34.37 -6

Ben Thompson 200m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:12.17) (0:12.83) (0:11.95) (0:11.09)

Scratched: Lady Wardell (#3), Alberich (#5), Brasco (#11), I Am Takingthelot (#8), Script Writer (#4), Hang Five (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL FOUNDATION BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1350m

01 November 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.19
(0:11.19)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 MISS TAMBO 9 68.2 0:10.79 0:11.15 [2] 1:21.89 0:33.95

Martin Harley 200m 400m (0:11.15)

2 12 TOJAKI 5 66.4 0:11.03 0:11.24 [1] 0.31L 0:34.16 -5

Jake Bayliss 200m 400m (0:11.24)

3 7 BULLION BOY 3 67.1 0:10.92 0:11.21 [5] 1.47L 0:34.05 -8

Michael Murphy 200m 400m (0:11.21)

4 15 BRAVE MASO 2 66.5 0:11.03 0:11.40 [3] 1.76L 0:34.46 -6

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.40)

5 6 BEFANA 12 68.0 0:10.82 0:11.19 [6] 1.77L 0:33.88 -3

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.19)

6 1 COMMANDMENT 11 67.1 0:11.03 0:11.33 [4] 1.79L 0:34.32 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.33)

7 13 YES TO EXCESS 6 68.4 0:10.82 0:11.26 [7] 2.37L 0:34.14 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.26)

8 9 NORTHERN PRIDE 4 67.2 0:11.01 0:11.21 [9] 2.42L 0:34.10 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.21)

9 14 NOBLE BEAUTY 1 66.2 0:11.09 0:11.33 [8] 2.84L 0:34.37 -6

Ben Thompson 200m 400m (0:11.33)

Scratched: Lady Wardell (#3), Alberich (#5), Brasco (#11), I Am Takingthelot (#8), Script Writer (#4), Hang Five (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 1 November 2023  17:28 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


